T OP 20

HOLDERS

VONEX LIMITED/VNS

CLASS: OPT/IPO LISTED OPTIONS AT $0.20 EXPIRING 2YRS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

HOLDER NO

NAME AND ADDRESS

CODE NOMINEES PTY LTD
<28351 A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

STATE ONE STOCKBROKING LTD

BILL BROOKS PTY LTD
<BILL BROOKS SUPER FUND A/C>

YARRAANDOO PTY LTD
<YARRAANDOO SUPER FUND A/C>

AORAKI SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD
<AORAKI SUPER FUND A/C>

MR LINDSAY GEORGE DUDFIELD &
MRS YVONNE SHEILA DOLING
DUDFIELD

<LG DUDFIELD PENSION FUND A/C>

INFINITY CONSULTANCY SERVICES
PTY LTD

NAVCO PTY LTD
<N & V ALLEN FAMILY A/C>

MR STACEY HUBERT CARTER
MR BRETT HOLTERMAN

INTERSUISSE NOMINEES PTY LTD
<PLACEMENT A/C>

MINERVA EQUITY PTY LTD

SWAN VIEW RETIREMENT PTY LTD
<SWAN VIEW RETIREMENT A/C>

UNITS

4,460,121

1,002,630

500,000

250,000

125,000

62,500

62,500

62,500

62,500

53,750
50,000

32,500

32,499

31,250

e

59

13.

I/C

.47

37

.67

.33

.67

.83

.83

.83

.83

.72

.67

.43

.43

.42

RANK

10

11

12

13

14



DOOR IMAGE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 28,750
AVERNA PTY LTD 25,750

MR PAUL ROBERT BASTER 25,000
<BASTER FAMILY A/C>

BENICOVE PTY LTD 25,000
MR NICHOLAS HORTON-JONES & 25,000
MRS PETRA KOBZOVA

<HORTON-JONES FAMILY S/F A/C>

MRS PENELOPE ANN REDFEARN & 25,000

MR GARY REDFEARN

**x  REPORT TOTAL *** 6,942,250
xR REMAINDER *xx 557,750

.38

.34

.33

.33

.33

.33

***  GRAND TOTAL *** 7,500,000
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